

ITEM NO.5

REGISTRAR COURT. 1

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 4336-4337/2015

SMT. BALA & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

JASMER SINGH

Respondent(s)

Date : 05-09-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Subhro Sanyal, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await certificate of service from the High Court in
respect of legal representatives of respondent no.6,16 and 39.

Reminder be issued.

List again on 20.11.2019.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar